Price List

Senior School

Girls Uniform

Middle Blouse

Senior Skirt (Navy)
Middle Tartan Skirt
Senior S/S Blouse
Senior L/S Blouse

Boys Uniform

S/S Shirt

L/S Shirt

Middle Shorts (Grey Yr 8-10)
Shorts (Navy Yr 7, 11-12)
Trousers (Navy Yr 7, 11-12)
Middle Trousers (Grey Yr 8-10)

Uniform

Jumper
Blazer

Sports Uniform

House Colour Polo
Bike Pants (Navy)
Cap

P.E. Sports Polo
Rugby Top

Sport Shorts
Tracksuit Jacket
Tracksuit Pants

Throughout the school term our
opening hours are:

Tuesday 8.00 am - 4.00 pm
Wednesday 12.00 pm - 4.00 pm
Thursday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm
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40.00
60.00
60.00
40.00
40.00

40.00
40.00
45.00
45.00
60.00
60.00

65.00
185.00

40.00
15.00
15.00
45.00
95.00
30.00
69.00
55.00

THE RIVERINA ANGLICAN COLLEGE

Accessories

Bucket Hat

Belt

Middle Tie

Senior Tie

Academic Socks Striped (3 Pack)
Sports Sock Striped (3 Pack)
Football / Hockey Sock

Tights - Opaque (Navy)

Cotton Tights (Navy)

Calculator- Casio fx82AU Plus Il
Calculator- Casio xCGSOAU
School Bag

Cotton Lycra Hairband (Bottle)
Hairband Ribbon Bow 2 Pack
Large Snap Clips (Bottle)

Small Snap Clips (Bottle)
Beanie

Scarf

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone:
Email:

Prices are correct as of 2nd November 2020
(prices may change without notice)

(02) 6933 1811 ext. 125
trac@midford.com.au
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15.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
16.00
19.00
15.00
9.00
11.00
35.00
240.00
70.00
5.00
5.00
3.50
3.00
18.00
25.00

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
L 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
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