Price List

Senior School



Girls Uniform		Accessories	
Middle Blouse	\$ 40.00	Bucket Hat	\$ 15.00
Senior Skirt (Navy)	\$ 60.00	Belt	\$ 20.00
Middle Tartan Skirt	\$ 60.00	Middle Tie	\$ 25.00
Senior S/S Blouse	\$ 40.00	Senior Tie	\$ 25.00
Senior L/S Blouse	\$ 40.00	Academic Socks Striped (3 Pack)	\$ 16.00
Boys Uniform		Sports Sock Striped (3 Pack)	\$ 19.00
•		Football / Hockey Sock	\$ 15.00
S/S Shirt	\$ 40.00	Tights - Opaque (Navy)	\$ 9.00
L/S Shirt	\$ 40.00	Cotton Tights (Navy)	\$ 11.00
Middle Shorts (Grey Yr 8-10)	\$ 45.00	Calculator- Casio fx82AU Plus II	\$ 35.00
Shorts (Navy Yr 7, 11-12)	\$ 45.00	Calculator- Casio fxCGSOAU	\$ 240.00
Trousers (Navy Yr 7, 11-12)	\$ 60.00	School Bag	\$ 70.00
Middle Trousers (Grey Yr 8-10)	\$ 60.00	Cotton Lycra Hairband (Bottle)	\$ 5.00
Uniform		Hairband Ribbon Bow 2 Pack	\$ 5.00
Olliforni		Large Snap Clips (Bottle)	\$ 3.50
Jumper	\$ 65.00	Small Snap Clips (Bottle)	\$ 3.00
Blazer	\$ 185.00	Beanie	\$ 18.00
Sports Uniform		Scarf	\$ 25.00
House Colour Polo	\$ 40.00		
Bike Pants (Navy)	\$ 15.00		
Cap	\$ 15.00		
P.E. Sports Polo	\$ 45.00		
Rugby Top	\$ 95.00		
Sport Shorts	\$ 30.00		
Tracksuit Jacket	\$ 69.00		
Tracksuit Pants	\$ 55.00		

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

 Tuesday
 8.00 am - 4.00 pm

 Wednesday
 12.00 pm - 4.00 pm

 Thursday
 8.00 am - 12.00 pm

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: (02) 6933 1811 ext. 125 **Email:** trac@midford.com.au



Prices are correct as of 2nd November 2020 (prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214

P: Toll Free 1800 TEL MID (835 643) W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au